PAINT CREEK BICYCLES / TAILWIND

STONY CREEK MTB CROSS COUNTRY

2008 USAC-MTB Michigan State Championship XC Series Race #8

Stony Creek MetroPark - Sept 7, 2008 - Shelby Township, Michigan
Multiple Laps on a Loop of Single Track and Two Track Trails Approximately 7 Miles Long
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BICYCLES

STATE CHAMPIONSHIP
CROSS COUNTRY SERIES

ELITE MEN (5 LAPS)

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4
1 36 SIMONSON, MICHAEL 28 TREK/VW 0:29:13.4 0:29:37.8 0:28:37.9 0:28:39.5
2 30 BRZUCHANSKI, JOE 36 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES 0:29:27.0 0:29:34.7 0:30:01.9 0:30:28.3
3 34 KUHN, GREG 31 TEAM FRASER 0:29:26.2 0:30:00.7 0:30:26.3 0:30:24.2
4 37 GODDARD, CHRIS 44 TEAM FRASER 0:29:47.8 0:29:38.4 0:30:24.1 0:30:27.3
5 35 STANGE, CORY 17 CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT 0:29:47.4 0:31:45.0 0:31:56.5 0:31:40.7
6 32 PARMELEE, MARK 26 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:29:26.6 0:29:34.5 0:45:23.9 0:30:43.3

DNF 33 RITTER, TERRY 42 CITY BIKE SHOP 0:33:14.2 0:32:38.7 0:32:40.0

ELITE / EXPERT WOMEN (4 LAPS)

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4
1 977 VICARY, ERIN 30 BELLS BREWERY/QUIRING CYCLES 0:34:46.3 0:34:41.5 0:35:36.9 0:34:51.4
2 975 COLLINS, KAREY 39 TEAM GIANT-MPI 0:34:58.7 0:36:04.0 0:35:58.1 0:36:52.8
3 978 PATTERSON, HEATHER 34 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 0:37:13.0 0:38:07.2 0:38:47.1 0:38:45.0
4 976 GROFVERT, ANNE 50 FOUNDERS ALE RACING / AAVC 0:38:08.1 0:40:34.2 0:40:41.9 0:38:32.3

EXPERT MEN 18-UNDER (4 LAPS)

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4
1 148 UNDERWOOD, BRYAN 18 CYCLETHERAPY RACING 0:32:24.1 0:32:24.0 0:33:21.0 0:33:06.9
2 146 KRONENBERG, RAFAEL 17 CANNONDALE MIDWEST 0:33:57.4 0:35:27.6 0:35:58.0 0:36:33.0
3 147 CONSOLE, NICK 15 PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 0:35:20.7 0:35:18.3 0:36:20.8 0:36:06.6

EXPERT MEN 19-29 (4 LAPS)

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4

1 292 BOSWELL, NICK 21 UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN 0:32:15.6 0:33:00.8 0:34:46.0 0:31:34.3
EXPERT MEN 30-39 (4 LAPS)

POS BIB L-NAME, F-NAME AGE SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1 LAP-2 LAP-3 LAP-4
1 308 CERGET, JEFF 32 ROCHESTER HILLS, MI 0:30:49.4 0:31:08.1 0:31:20.3 0:31:29.4
2 302 BOWNE, JASON 33 CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:32:55.2  0:33:31.3 0:33:23.7 0:32:51.6
3 305 SOCIA, JEFF 35 SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM 0:32:15.0 0:33:13.7 0:33:53.6 0:33:33.9
4 307 MALZAHN, ERIC 39 CITY BIKE SHOP 0:33:21.6 0:32:56.3 0:33:32.5 0:33:13.8
5 309 MELECOSKY, JASON 35 RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:32:52.7 0:33:06.8 0:34:26.9 0:34:37.8
6 300 MAKOWSKI, JAROD 37 SMD 0:32:53.9 0:33:15.3 0:33:59.1 0:35:08.8
7 303 HILL, DEREK 36 CYCLETHERAPY 0:34:11.7 0:34:58.4 0:35:22.0 0:35:19.3
8 301 COLFLESH, JIMMIE 35 PRECISIONMTB.COM 0:34:40.5 0:35:21.8 0:35:56.7 0:37:15.1
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LAP-5
0:28:42.5
0:30:40.9
0:30:44.0
0:31:08.9
0:31:53.0
0:32:24.3

TOTAL TM
2:24:51.086
2:30:12.791
2:31:01.300
2:31:26.576
2:37:02.658
2:47:32.629

DNF

TOTAL T™M
2:19:56.194
2:23:53.577
2:32:52.400
2:37:56.468

TOTAL T™M
2:11:16.034
2:21:56.054
2:23:06.377

TOTAL T™M
2:11:36.676

TOTAL TM
2:04:47.232
2:12:41.767
2:12:56.309
2:13:04.068
2:15:04.214
2:15:17.165
2:19:51.337
2:23:14.162
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BIB
421
411
420
416
413
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419
417
414

BIB
658
660
654
662
659
661
656
657
655

BIB
1007
1094
1003
1097
1005
1006
1093
1096
1098
1095

BIB
1002
1001
1009
1099
1004
1008
1010

L-NAME, F-NAME
WITTBRODT, JEFF
COLLINS, TIM
FAVATA, PETE
STREICH, WERNER
RIEGE, KEITH
HILDITCH, JIM
HOLLIS, DAVE
GRASL, TOM

KAHL, KEVIN

L-NAME, F-NAME
JURVELIN, DJ
DALY, MATTHEW
KINLEY, STEVE
OSWALD, MARK
OLIN, MARK

WESOLOWSKI, ANDREW
GUSTAFSON, DENNIS

BIRD, JOE

FARNSWORTH, TERRY

L-NAME, F-NAME
TOMPKIN, ERIC
LEE, JOSEPH
HRANACH, BRAD
MARSH, CARY
RUSSELL, PATRICK
JONES, JAY
MORRIS, CRAIG
SERRAT, ED
ROHRS, BRENT
HARRIS, BRIAN

L-NAME, F-NAME
TAYLOR, JOE
DELANO, DAVID
GILLIES, BRIAN
STORM, TIM
TERRIAN, MARK
BAUER, DENNIS
HUGHES, TOM

AGE
44
43
46
42
48
40
48
44
45

AGE
51
52
52
53
52
57
50
52
55

AGE
40
46
33
42
39
48
51
39
38
35

AGE
37
17
43
41
43
45
43

EXPERT MEN 40-49 (4 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

RACING GREYHOUNDS
TEAM GIANT-MPI
FRASER BIKES

WHITE LAKE, Ml

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
TREEFORT BIKES
CYCLE FIT

BRIGHTON, MI

TEAM SANDBAG

LAP-1
0:30:32.2
0:31:13.9
0:32:20.8
0:32:48.2
0:33:35.6
0:33:01.1
0:33:40.0
0:33:16.6
0:35:07.2

EXPERT MEN 50+ (4 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

CYCLEFIT MULTISPORT
HASBIN/MAKE A WISH

SOBE / CANNONDALE

MAIN STREET BIKES

RBS CYCLING TEAM

FLYING RHINOS

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

MAIN STREET BIKES (OXFORD)
TAILWIND

LAP-1
0:33:49.3
0:33:55.5
0:34:02.1
0:34:40.6
0:35:27.8
0:35:11.7
0:36:36.6
0:44:31.5
0:35:05.4

LAP-2
0:31:13.2
0:31:31.7
0:32:22.4
0:32:23.4
0:33:34.1
0:33:56.8
0:34:09.7
0:37:20.3
0:37:37.0

LAP-2
0:33:17.2
0:34:01.0
0:34:57.6
0:35:30.4
0:35:35.2
0:37:11.4
0:38:37.7
0:42:08.0
0:34:25.8

SINGLE SPEED - EXPERT / ELITE (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

TREE FORT BIKES

TEAM FRASER

TEAM SANDBAG

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES
WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
CYCLETHERAPY

RACING GREYHOUNDS
SPIN ZONE CYCLING OUTFITTERS
D&D BICYCLES

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

LAP-1
0:30:06.4
0:30:57.6
0:31:48.6
0:31:49.5
0:31:30.4
0:32:53.6
0:33:06.4
0:32:46.9
0:36:01.6
0:30:59.4

LAP-2
0:30:31.3
0:31:11.6
0:31:41.7
0:31:42.5
0:33:36.4
0:33:12.0
0:33:33.9
0:34:20.7
0:32:05.5

SINGLE SPEED - SPORT / BEGINNER (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

KLM BIKE AND FITNESS
HAZEL PARK, MI

D&D BICYCLES

MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
MYSINGLESPEED.COM
MYSINGLESPEED.COM
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LAP-1
0:31:49.0
0:32:40.5
0:33:51.4
0:33:10.6
0:33:47.0
0:37:51.3
0:37:49.0

LAP-2
0:31:42.5
0:33:25.8
0:34:22.2
0:35:08.2
0:34:54.9
0:38:46.4
0:40:28.5

LAP-3
0:31:22.3
0:31:49.1
0:33:05.3
0:33:10.0
0:33:16.1
0:33:49.6
0:34:26.9
0:35:18.1
0:36:17.4

LAP-3
0:33:28.4
0:35:18.1
0:35:38.4
0:35:53.7
0:38:06.3
0:39:08.8
0:38:02.3
0:43:20.6
0:35:07.8

LAP-3
0:29:32.5
0:31:53.1
0:32:15.3
0:33:10.1
0:33:58.7
0:33:26.2
0:32:59.1
0:33:43.2
0:33:20.9

LAP-3
0:33:14.0
0:34:10.1
0:33:56.1
0:35:22.1
0:35:20.7
0:39:51.6
0:40:33.5

LAP-4
0:31:16.5
0:32:01.9
0:32:41.7
0:33:17.4
0:33:24.4
0:33:16.7
0:35:19.1
0:34:15.8
0:36:30.6

LAP-4
0:33:52.0
0:35:28.7
0:36:15.7
0:35:16.9
0:36:38.4
0:37:43.4
0:36:41.1
0:44:47.0
0:34:35.1

TOTAL TM
2:04:24.240
2:06:36.559
2:10:30.203
2:11:39.018
2:13:50.110
2:14:04.258
2:17:35.750
2:20:10.727
2:25:32.102

TOTAL T™M
2:14:26.835
2:18:43.284
2:20:53.885
2:21:21.527
2:25:47.619
2:29:15.294
2:29:57.727
2:54:47.090

DNF

TOTAL TM
1:30:10.165
1:34:02.319
1:35:45.559
1:36:42.078
1:39:05.551
1:39:31.850
1:39:39.389
1:40:50.805
1:41:28.020

DNF

TOTAL T™M
1:36:45.476
1:40:16.337
1:42:09.748
1:43:40.867
1:44:02.725
1:56:29.360
1:58:50.950
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BIB
1737
1740
1738

BIB
1983

BIB
1987
1981
1986
1979

BIB
1985
1984
1980
1982

BIB
1661
1660

BIB
1182
1187
1184
1186
1183

BIB
1206
1205
1202
1209
1204
1208
1201
1207
1203
1210

L-NAME, F-NAME
TAYLOR, JAMES
PISKE, DALE
OLESKIE JR, PETER

L-NAME, F-NAME
SKROCH, ELIZABETH

L-NAME, F-NAME
LEONARD, MICHELLE
BLOCK, KERRY
ANDERSON, MELISSA
DOLENGA, JENNIFER

L-NAME, F-NAME

SIENKIEWICZ, LYNNE

PISKE, JULIE
JARSKI, LAURIE
SERRAT, KATHY

L-NAME, F-NAME
HOFFNER, SCOTT
CASTILE, EVAN

L-NAME, F-NAME
RADI, JOSH
WRATHELL, DEREK
LUCIA, ROBERT
SCHUTTER, AARON
BARNES, CASEY

L-NAME, F-NAME
CROOK, BRIAN
NAISH, ADAM
OSGOOD, JOHN
DIONNE, GREGG
DEAL, BRYAN
KIERZAK, SCOTT
FELDT, KEITH
SCHNEIDER, JASON
BROWN, BRIAN
HIJAR, MANIEL

AGE

43
34
47

AGE

23

AGE

30
35
30
30

AGE

44
43
44
52

AGE

18
16

AGE

21
28
29
19
27

AGE

30
32
33
34
30
33
31
33
31
33

SPORT CLYDESDALE (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:33:09.5
RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:36:45.8
5 HOUR ENERGY 0:44:17.2
SPORT WOMEN 24-UN (3 LAPS)
SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1
PEGASUS 0:47:10.0
SPORT WOMEN 25-39 (3 LAPS)
SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1
TEAM JOCHELLEE 0:40:06.5
DARK HORSE RACING 0:40:06.4
GARDEN CITY, Ml 0:40:12.2
CYCLETHERAPY 0:42:34.7
SPORT WOMEN 40+ (3 LAPS)
SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1
RACING GREYHOUNDS 0:39:28.5
RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:42:01.9
BROUGHTON MUSIC CENTER 0:46:54.4
PETE COLAN 0:55:04.9
SPORT MEN 15-18 (3 LAPS)
SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1
TEAM D& D 0:32:32.2
TEAM FRASER 0:33:07.3
SPORT MEN 19-29 (3 LAPS)
SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1
TEAM ACTIVE RACING 0:32:31.4
SOLO ONE/TAILWIND 0:33:50.6
RBS CYCLING TEAM 0:34:42.9
HUDSONVILLE, MI 0:34:47.8
PAINT CREEK BICYCLES 0:36:47.4
SPORT MEN 30-34 (3 LAPS)
SPONSOR/CITY LAP-1
TEAM SANDBAG 0:30:50.0
BLOOMINGDALE CONSTRUCTION 0:31:52.5
TEAM SANDBAG 0:31:52.7
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:33:13.2
PRECISIONMTB.COM 0:33:23.6
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE 0:33:26.3
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB 0:34:36.4
TEAM SANDBAG 0:35:18.9
PRECISIONMTB.COM 0:35:49.7
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml 0:36:20.9
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LAP-2
0:34:10.4
0:37:55.4

LAP-2
0:54:35.6

LAP-2
0:41:57.4
0:41:24.4
0:43:10.0
0:42:19.0

LAP-2
0:39:37.9
0:43:46.2
0:46:23.5
0:57:37.2

LAP-2
0:32:55.1
0:34:15.2

LAP-2
0:34:22.3
0:34:54.0
0:35:45.9
0:37:02.8
0:41:09.0

LAP-2
0:32:04.5
0:33:47.4
0:33:46.6
0:33:34.8
0:33:27.1
0:34:09.0
0:35:21.6
0:36:41.1
0:36:15.4

LAP-3 TOTAL T™M
0:34:19.6 1:41:39.562
0:48:31.2 2:03:12.388

DNF

LAP-3 TOTAL T™M
0:51:25.0 2:33:10.667

LAP-3 TOTAL T™M
0:40:37.7 2:02:41.544
0:42:32.3 2:04:03.213
0:42:28.8 2:05:50.992
0:41:43.9 2:06:37.595

LAP-3 TOTAL T™M
0:40:42.3 1:59:48.649
0:44:32.0 2:10:20.056
0:58:13.3 2:31:31.248
0:53:24.8 2:46:06.847

LAP-3 TOTAL T™M
0:31:59.3 1:37:26.549
0:35:19.5 1:42:42.049

LAP-3 TOTAL T™M
0:35:09.7 1:42:03.413
0:35:24.4 1:44:09.083
0:36:54.3 1:47:23.081
0:37:57.0 1:49:47.634
0:42:04.7 2:00:01.142

LAP-3 TOTAL T™M
0:33:07.9 1:36:02.351
0:32:54.4 1:38:34.223
0:32:55.7 1:38:35.006
0:32:55.8 1:39:43.840
0:32:58.1 1:39:48.744
0:34:07.5 1:41:42.835
0:35:39.4 1:45:37.461
0:36:14.5 1:48:14.429
0:37:20.2 1:49:25.304

DNF
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BIB
1395
1392
1384
1394
1304
1391
1303
1398
1302
1393
1385
1399
1390
1301
1386
1396
1389
1397

BIB
1485
1489
1488
1493
1492
1487
1490
1480
1494
1483
1486
1481
1484
1491

L-NAME, F-NAME
WOOD, PAUL
MESSING, DAVID
PAYN, JEFFREY
MATTHEWS, CHRIS
KOZELISKI, BRIAN
RIFFE, MIKE

ROBB, PATRICK
BASTUK, TONY
MURDOCK, JEFF
TREMP, LEE

ZATEK, DAVE
MCCABE, BRIAN
NOLL, VANCE
PEPPLES, JOE
THOMPSON, PETE
HILL, PETER
KOPERSKI, MICHAEL
STERLING, THOMAS

L-NAME, F-NAME
BYRD, TODD
WILLIAMS, DOUG
TOUTANT, DAVID
MEYES, CLAUS
MCKIERNAN, MATT
JUDD, MARK
CLAY, RICHARD
HUBBARD, DEAN
FRASCNE, STEVE
WITT, GREG
VOGEL, MATT
SKIPWORTH, KEVIN
FERRANTI, PAUL
BALOGH, STEVE

AGE
39
37
36
39
38
39
39
36
37
39
39
38
37
36
38
39
38
39

AGE
40
43
40
41
41
44
43
40
46
41
42
43
44
42

SPORT MEN 35-39 (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

FLINT, MI

TEAM FRASER

TEAM FRASER

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
WSC-AMERICAN C & F

TEAM FRASER

SOUTH LYON CYCLE

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CYCLETHERAPY RACING
TEAM SANDBAG

HIGHLAND, Ml
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

MY WIFE

TEAM JOCHELLEE

FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
OPTIMAX, RACING

YESDOG CUSTOM CYCLES
TREE FORT BIKES

LAP-1
0:32:06.6
0:32:05.9
0:32:07.0
0:32:41.0
0:32:40.6
0:32:07.4
0:33:20.8
0:32:41.6
0:33:58.3
0:33:53.0
0:33:28.6
0:34:54.1
0:36:37.2
0:40:01.7
0:34:52.6
0:34:07.6
0:42:02.2

SPORT MEN 40-44 (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
WASHINGTON, MI
STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
WOLVERINE SPORTS CLUB
ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml
OAKLAND, Ml

HOUSE OF WHEELS
FLYING RHINO CYCLING CLUB
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CUSTER, Ml

RBS CYCLING TEAM

RBS CYCLING TEAM

CITY BIKE SHOP

MACOMB, Ml

CANTON, Ml
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LAP-1
0:32:30.8
0:32:32.9
0:33:06.2
0:33:21.3
0:33:23.4
0:33:21.7
0:33:22.6
0:33:24.3
0:34:03.8
0:33:48.7
0:34:06.0
0:34:45.5
0:39:13.4
0:42:38.0

LAP-2
0:31:44.3
0:32:01.0
0:32:25.4
0:32:42.8
0:32:54.1
0:32:46.3
0:33:13.1
0:33:54.0
0:35:36.2
0:35:34.8
0:35:29.6
0:37:10.3
0:38:56.6
0:39:51.6
0:35:39.8
0:40:40.8
0:43:07.3

LAP-2
0:31:53.3
0:33:00.5
0:33:53.2
0:34:58.6
0:34:35.9
0:35:05.3
0:35:04.8
0:35:02.5
0:35:11.7
0:35:14.5
0:35:20.1
0:36:50.9
0:41:17.3
0:44:04.1

LAP-3
0:31:40.2
0:32:10.5
0:33:16.9
0:32:39.5
0:32:47.9
0:33:49.0
0:34:08.9
0:35:00.4
0:35:18.4
0:36:13.2
0:36:44.8
0:39:03.6
0:38:56.4
0:39:34.4
0:51:04.8
0:47:09.9
0:42:24.7

LAP-3
0:31:13.4
0:33:01.0
0:34:28.2
0:34:08.1
0:34:30.4
0:34:47.6
0:34:54.8
0:35:10.8
0:35:45.6
0:36:49.8
0:38:49.1
0:39:26.1
0:42:43.4
0:46:22.0

TOTAL T™M
1:35:31.162
1:36:17.357
1:37:49.343
1:38:03.257
1:38:22.662
1:38:42.781
1:40:42.761
1:41:36.000
1:44:52.949
1:45:41.052
1:45:43.092
1:51:07.950
1:54:30.272
1:59:27.695
2:01:37.175
2:01:58.284
2:07:34.223

DNF

TOTAL T™M
1:35:37.406
1:38:34.395
1:41:27.592
1:42:28.063
1:42:29.673
1:43:14.615
1:43:22.129
1:43:37.653
1:45:01.067
1:45:53.060
1:48:15.159
1:51:02.503
2:03:14.147
2:13:04.090
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POS BIB
1 1543
2 1537
3 1545
4 1536
5 1539
6 1542
7 1541
8 1540
9 1547
10 1544
11 1546

POS BIB
1 1657
2 1658

POS BIB
1 2478
2 2477
3 2480
4 2479

POS BIB
1 2846
2 2845

POS BIB
1 2641

POS BIB
1 2740
2 2739
3 2741
4 2737

L-NAME, F-NAME
DUNLAP, STEVE
LIND, LLOYD
HICKEN, DAVE
STEINBERG, STEVE
MOORE, GLEN
FOLTZ, CARL
LEBLANC, BRUCE
GILBERT, JOSEPH
TALBOT, JOHN
LINING, TOM
GRADU, MIRCEA

L-NAME, F-NAME

SCHARPHORN SR, NIEL

MCLEAN, BRIAN

L-NAME, F-NAME
DASICH, MICHAEL
HEIDER, CHRISTIAN
STRAUSSER, TOM
CASTIGNOLA, DAVE

L-NAME, F-NAME
WISSMAN, GINGER
HARRIS, VICTORY

L-NAME, F-NAME
BARTLETT, KELLY

L-NAME, F-NAME
PAYN, LAURIE
RIEGE, GINNY
PAURICH, JENNIFER
BIELECKI, LYNN

AGE
47
a7
46
48
47
46
47
49
47
45
45

AGE
66
50

AGE
43
46
40
44

AGE
13
11

AGE
20

AGE
42
42
32
39

SPORT MEN 45-49 (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
DUNLAP COLLISION
RBS CYCLING TEAM
OMAGWK
TRAILS-EDGE.COM
NEW HUDSON, Ml
WASHINGTON, MI
FRCC

MACOMB BIKE & FITNESS
WOLVERINE CYCLING CLUB
ROCHESTER MILLS BEER CO

AUBURN HILLS, MI

LAP-1
0:32:31.9
0:33:58.0
0:33:58.6
0:34:45.6
0:34:51.1
0:34:49.5
0:35:03.0
0:37:27.7
0:37:44.2
0:38:30.5
0:38:09.0

SPORT MEN 50+ (3 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml

LAP-1
0:36:42.3
0:37:20.8

BEGINNER CLYDESDALE (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

CONSTELLATION ENGINEERING

WASHINGTON, MI
COUGARS
ROCHESTER, Ml

LAP-1
0:40:40.7
0:41:36.3
0:41:06.8
0:47:18.3

BEGINNER WOMEN 14-UN (1 LAP)

SPONSOR/CITY

CANNONDALE MIDWEST

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
BEGINNER WOMEN 15-29 (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
WHITE LAKE, Ml

LAP-1
0:45:27.1
0:52:04.0

LAP-1
0:48:16.1

BEGINNER WOMEN 30+ (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
TROY, Ml

PAINT CREEK BICYCLES

BELLEVILLE, Ml
BROUGHTON MUSIC
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LAP-1
0:44:11.6
0:46:11.7
0:54:54.5
1:02:58.2

LAP-2
0:33:01.9
0:34:01.1
0:35:16.3
0:34:58.4
0:34:56.8
0:35:12.2
0:36:56.1
0:37:04.7
0:38:07.6
0:39:59.6
0:41:04.7

LAP-2
0:38:05.4
0:38:53.2

LAP-2
0:41:21.4
0:41:32.4
0:42:12.4
0:54:00.6

LAP-2
0:50:50.5

LAP-2
0:46:02.8
0:49:40.5
0:56:54.2
1:12:47.0

LAP-3
0:33:04.2
0:34:47.6
0:34:56.7
0:34:31.6
0:34:43.6
0:36:33.1
0:38:19.6
0:37:55.3
0:37:19.2
0:41:48.4
0:42:59.1

LAP-3
0:37:17.3
0:40:33.1

TOTAL T™M
1:38:38.005
1:42:46.666
1:44:11.662
1:44:15.560
1:44:31.477
1:46:34.820
1:50:18.736
1:52:27.721
1:53:10.968
2:00:18.385
2:02:12.905

TOTAL T™M
1:52:04.975
1:56:47.135

TOTAL T™M
1:22:02.124
1:23:08.658
1:23:19.188
1:41:18.885

TOTAL T™M
0:45:27.069
0:52:04.027

TOTAL T™M
1:39:06.564

TOTAL TM
1:30:14.427
1:35:52.190
1:51:48.690
2:15:45.137
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2972
2969
2970
2966
2975
2978

BIB
2967
2974
2971
2964
2976
2977
2973
2968
2965

BIB
2574
2573
1659
2572

S BIB

2024
2027
2025
2029
2031
2026
2033
2032
2030
F 2028

L-NAME, F-NAME
MAPES, LEXXIE
PATTERSON, JOEY
HUBBARD, MATT
HARRIS, CHRISTIAN
LINDER, JACK
KRUPP, LOGAN

L-NAME, F-NAME
HUBBARD, LUKE
POWELL, SPENCER
CASTIGNOLA, TROY
GRASL, SPENCER
CORANADO, MIKE
DEVER, ANDREW
BUSTAMANTE, JACOB
HUBBARD, DAVID
WISSMAN, OLIVER

L-NAME, F-NAME
BARCA, AARON
SUELAN, ROMMEL
COX, PETER
VANDEMARK, DEVIN

L-NAME, F-NAME
SCOTT, NOLAN
SEIDL, JOE
FARADAY, NATHAN
HARRIS, JEFFREY
SCHLUTEW, ALAN
EDGERTON, WILLIAM
GRANT, DAVID
HOGANSON, DAVID
KRENKE, BEN
MOEHL, MICHAEL B

AGE
10

0 © © ©

AGE
13
14
14
11
13
12
11
12
11

AGE
15
17
15
18

AGE
25
28
26
20
25
29
27
26
25
28

BEGINNER 10-UNDER (1 LAP)

SPONSOR/CITY
RAYS BIKE SHOP
SIGNOUTFITTERS.COM

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE
CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

LANDSHARK JR.
LANDSHARK JR.

LAP-1
0:44:45.3
1:14:26.2
1:18:22.6
1:18:23.6
1:23:14.6
1:23:19.9

BEGINNER MEN 11-14 (1 LAP)

SPONSOR/CITY

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

HOLLY, Ml
ROCHESTER, Ml
BRIGHTON, MI
TEAM SANDBAG
CLARKSTON, MI
FLYING FILIPINOS

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

CANNONDALE MIDWEST

LAP-1
0:40:22.4
0:40:42.2
0:42:29.3
0:44:41.0
0:48:22.8
0:49:27.4
0:51:00.1
1:00:21.7
1:03:16.1

BEGINNER MEN 15-18 (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
ROMEO, MI

TEAM FLAT RACKET
CYCLE-FIT

INTERNATIONAL BIKE SHOP

LAP-1
0:36:58.8
0:38:44.9
0:43:39.5
0:42:11.7

BEGINNER MEN 19-29 (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
PONTIAC, M

WARREN, MI
MATTERHORN RACING
TROY, Ml

WEST BLOOMFIELD, Ml
TRAILSEDGE.COM
COMMERCE TWP., MI
RIPPEN SHREDDERS
WATERFORD, Ml
ROYAL OAK, MI
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LAP-1
0:35:41.1
0:35:49.9
0:36:24.4
0:36:53.3
0:37:37.6
0:37:43.8
0:37:02.5
0:37:39.8
0:42:51.2
0:38:21.8

LAP-2
0:38:51.4
0:39:43.1
0:45:59.5
0:51:40.3

LAP-2
0:34:23.3
0:36:13.1
0:36:13.7
0:35:56.9
0:37:41.9
0:38:43.9
0:40:13.1
0:39:45.3
0:45:16.0

TOTAL T™M
0:44:45.294
1:14:26.175
1:18:22.591
1:18:23.645
1:23:14.559
1:23:19.851

TOTAL T™M
0:40:22.358
0:40:42.164
0:42:29.340
0:44:40.999
0:48:22.847
0:49:27.396
0:51:00.126
1:00:21.736
1:03:16.064

TOTAL T™M
1:15:50.129
1:18:27.929
1:29:38.974
1:33:51.993

TOTAL TM
1:10:04.343
1:12:02.952
1:12:38.082
1:12:50.206
1:15:19.542
1:16:27.738
1:17:15.644
1:17:25.140
1:28:07.274

DNF

RESULTS-ALL-STONY XC-20080907.xls



POS

=
RPBoow~v~ouprwnr

o

Co~NoUuNwWNERO
wn

=
o

oo hwNnrFr O

BIB
2198
2196
2199
2195
2197
2101
2194
2103
2101
2193
2104

BIB
2252
2255
2254
2251
2248
2246
2253
2257
2247
2249

BIB
2373
2370
2256
2372
2371
2369

L-NAME, F-NAME
MANIACI, MIKE
SCHAFFERT, SHAWN
MILE, ERICK
BRZEZINSKI, EDWARD
DEACU, SABINEL
SLONEY, BILL
FURST, JOHN
PRATT, CHRIS
LEHRER, TOM
WILSON, SHANE
GIBBS, MICHAEL

L-NAME, F-NAME
KUNTZMAN, PHILIP
PUPIN, ANTHONY
NANI, ROB
NIELSON, BRIAN
CHRISTY, STAN
VINCE, KEITH
POQUETTE, SCOTT
REESE, BRAD
COSTELLO, ROBERT
PERRIN, RICHARD

L-NAME, F-NAME
SOLOMON, RON
BARTLETT, BOB
LUDWIG, DAN

HOUCK, TOM
JAMRUS, JOE
UNDERWOOD, DUANE

AGE
36
36
34
36
34
39
38
36
37
33
34

AGE
42
45
48
a7
44
42
40
41
48
42

AGE
57
52
42
53
51
50

BEGINNER MEN 30-39 (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY

MANIACI BANQUET CENTER
CANNONDALE MIDWEST RACING
MACOMB BIKE AND FITNESS

LINDEN, Ml
ROYAL OAK, Ml
SHELBY TWP., Ml
SHELBY TWP, Ml
WATERFORD, Ml
MACOMB TWP, MI

CLINTON TOWNSHIP, M

SHELBY TWP., Ml

LAP-1
0:33:50.0
0:35:55.0
0:36:41.4
0:36:48.0
0:37:44.8
0:38:15.7
0:37:11.2
0:38:26.0
0:39:28.1
0:40:31.4
0:51:50.0

BEGINNER MEN 40-49 (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
TEAM HOOTERS

MOES SMOKING TIRES
WEST BLOOMFIELD, Ml

COUGARS

TEAM SANDBAG
HOOTERS SPORTS
MILFORD, Ml
NORTHVILLE, Ml
TRAILS EDGE

CROSS COUNTRY CYCLE

LAP-1
0:35:27.9
0:36:02.8
0:36:08.1
0:36:03.3
0:37:17.3
0:37:07.5
0:37:59.8
0:42:53.8
0:44:53.8
0:56:10.7

BEGINNER MEN 50+ (2 LAPS)

SPONSOR/CITY
OAKLAND TWP, MI
B&T GOOM
VINCE

ROCHESTER HILLS, Ml

GOODELLS, Ml
DAVISBURG, MiI
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LAP-1
0:39:28.6
0:41:53.3
0:40:13.4
0:42:43.0
0:42:54.7
0:46:04.1

LAP-2
0:34:42.6
0:36:01.8
0:36:01.0
0:37:28.2
0:38:08.7
0:39:42.9
0:41:16.5
0:41:05.3
0:41:53.3
0:40:52.4
1:16:57.4

LAP-2
0:36:05.3
0:35:31.0
0:35:37.6
0:35:59.1
0:36:59.8
0:38:42.8
0:40:41.9
0:45:37.7
0:46:39.8
1:02:09.9

LAP-2
0:40:39.1
0:41:51.4
0:44:00.6
0:42:53.7
0:43:26.4
0:52:47.2

TOTAL T™M
1:08:32.605
1:11:56.756
1:12:42.397
1:14:16.201
1:15:53.531
1:17:58.547
1:18:27.700
1:19:31.217
1:21:21.395
1:21:23.851
2:08:47.369

TOTAL TM
1:11:33.157
1:11:33.737
1:11:45.741
1:12:02.396
1:14:17.096
1:15:50.341
1:18:41.706
1:28:31.555
1:31:33.600
1:58:20.688

TOTAL TM
1:20:07.715
1:23:44.691
1:24:14.031
1:25:36.721
1:26:21.111
1:38:51.308
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